
CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 

JUDGE: Mr W Phillips 

13 April 2009 

BEST EXHIBIT IN SHOW Cherrylea Devil in Me (ROUGH) 

RUNNER UP BEST EXHIBIT IN SHOW Ch. Collegiate Im Stardust (SMOOTH) 

BEST BABY PUPPY IN SHOW Caldbeck Apache Blue (ROUGH) 

BEST MINOR PUPPY IN SHOW Barcoo Maiden of Mystical Moon (ROUGH) 

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW Talcott Chance to Dream (SMOOTH) 

BEST JUNIOR IN SHOW Jodivale Storyteller (ROUGH) 

BEST INTERMEDIATE IN SHOW Burdekin Bossy Boots (ROUGH) 

BEST AUSTRALIAN BRED IN SHOW Ch. Collegiate Im Stardust (SMOOTH) 

BEST OPEN IN SHOW Cherrylea Devil in Me (ROUGH) 

 

COLLIE ROUGH DOG 

BABY PUPPY 1
st

 Caldbeck Apache Blue J Carver 

 2
nd

 Albermayne Follow that Dream P Worthington 

MINOR PUPPY No entries 

PUPPY 1
st

 Kollylock Watta Shine N Star G & P Tonkin 

JUNIOR 1
st

 Jodivale Storyteller  S Jackson 

 2
nd

 Cathkin A Star is Born G. Jones & N&C Roberts 

INTERMEDIATE Kollylock Rolled Gold  A Brown 

AUSTRALIAN BRED 1
st

 Ch. Cathkin Caldy  G. Jones & N&C Roberts 

 2
nd

 Gr. Ch. Burdekin Buy Me Love M. Grant 

 3
rd

 Ch. Maurville Best Friend G & P Overington  

OPEN 1
st 

Albermayne River Dance P Worthington 

 2
nd

 Gr. Ch. Jodivale Sundance S Jackson 

 3
rd

 Aspero Shay Tas at Collijoy G & P Overington 



 BEST DOG Albermayne River Dance 

 RESERVE DOG Ch. Cathkin Caldy 

 

COLLIE ROUGH BITCH 

BABY PUPPY 1
ST

 Jodivale Waltzing Matilda S Jackson 

 2
nd

 Albermayne Dark N Dlicious  P Worthington 

MINOR PUPPY 1
st

 Barcoo Maiden of Mystical Moon B Hales 

 2
nd

 Kollylock Leisel in Lavender N Dewley 

PUPPY No Entry 

JUNIOR 1
st

 Cathkin Sheer Charisma G Jones 

INTERMEDIATE 1
st

 Burdekin BossyBoots M Grant 

 2
nd

 Maurville My Anniversary G & P Overington 

 3
rd

 Rixown U Show Em Girl H Rixon 

AUSTRALIAN BRED 1
st

 Rixown Gess Whosingn H Rixon 

 2
nd

 Albermayne Stella Artois P Worthington 

 3
rd

 Ch. Jodivale Reminiscing S Jackson  

OPEN 1
st

 Cherrylea Devil in Me M Grant 

 2
nd

 Ch. Barcoo Taleoftwocities B Hales 

 BEST BITCH Cherrylea Devil in Me 

 RESERVE BITCH Barcoo Maiden of Mystical Moon 

BEST OF BREED COLLIE ROUGH 

BEST EXHIBIT IN BREED Cherrylea Devil in Me 

RUNNER UP BEST EXHIBIT IN BREED Albermayne River Dance 

BEST BABY PUPPY IN BREED Caldbeck Apache Blue 

BEST MINOR PUPPY IN BREED Barcoo Maiden of Mystical Moon 

BEST PUPPY IN BREED Kollylock Watta Shine N Star 

BEST JUNIOR IN BREED Jodivale Storyteller 

BEST INTERMEDIATE IN BREED Burdekin BossyBoots 



BEST AUSTRALIAN BRED IN BREED Ch. Cathkin Caldy 

BEST OPEN IN BREED Cherrylea Devil in Me 

 

COLLIE SMOOTH DOG 

BABY PUPPY No Entry 

MINOR PUPPY No Entry 

PUPPY No Entry 

JUNIOR No Entry 

INTERMEDIATE 1
st

 Ch. Milbalind Mesmerizer S & J Stoney 

 2
nd

 Eridor Wheres the Rum J Witt 

AUSTRALIAN BRED Ch. Yedika Dare to Dream J Smith 

OPEN 1
st

 Sandcastles Trust Money (imp Fin) D Knox & A Irwin 

 BEST DOG Ch. Yedika Dare to Dream 

 RESERVE DOG  Sandcastles Trust Money (imp Fin) 

COLLIE SMOOTH BITCH 

BABY PUPPY No Entry 

MINOR PUPPY No Entry 

PUPPY 1
st

 Talcott Chance to Dream J Witt 

JUNIOR No Entry 

INTERMEDIATE 1
st

 Collegiate Ms Moneypenny D Knox 

AUSTRALIAN BRED 1
st

 Ch. Collegiate Im Stardust S & J Stoney 

 2
nd

 Ch. Eridor Sway me Smooth J Witt 

 3
rd

 Ch. Jedford Surrender S Dally 

OPEN 1
ST

 Ch. Jedford Call to Duty J Smith 

 BEST BITCH Ch. Collegiate Im Stardust 

 RESERVE BITCH Ch. Eridor Sway me Smooth 

BEST OF BREED COLLIE SMOOTH 

 



BEST EXHIBIT IN BREED Ch. Collegiate Im Stardust 

RUNNER UP BEST EXHIBIT IN BREED Ch. Eridor Sway me Smooth 

BEST BABY PUPPY IN BREED No Entry 

BEST MINOR PUPPY IN BREED No Entry 

BEST PUPPY IN BREED Talcott Chance to Dream 

BEST JUNIOR IN BREED No Entry 

BEST INTERMEDIATE IN BREED Ch. Milbalind Mesmerizer 

BEST AUSTRALIAN BRED IN BREED Ch. Collegiate Im Stardust 

BEST OPEN IN BREED Ch. Jedford Call to Duty 

 

HANDLER CLASSES 

ADULT Patricia Overington 

 

PROPERTY CLASSES 

BEST HEADED Kollylock Watta Shine N Star 

BEST GAITED Ch. Barcoo Taleoftwocities 

BEST COATED Ch. Milbalind Mesmerizer 

BEST COLOURED TRI COLOUR Jedford Reveille 

BEST COLOURED BLUE MERLE Rixown Gess Whosingn 

BEST SABLE Aspero Shay Tas at Collijoy 

BEST VETERAN   Ch. Jedford Lone Pine 

 


